
1 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 65.24 27.44 37.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.25 4.21-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.10 2.901 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 -2 1 2 1

25.56 27.44

Composition 3.33 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

37.80

2 神  野  琉  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 50.29 20.49 30.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSp2 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

3 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.41 2.33-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 -1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 0 1

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

20.82 20.49

Composition 3.33 3.002.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.152.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.952.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

30.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 藤  原  勇  典

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 2 41.28 15.63 26.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 1 0 0

4 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 0 0

8 1Lz+1A+1T+SEQ 2.10 -0.02 2.080 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -2 0 0

17.10 15.63

Composition 3.33 2.602.25 2.25 2.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.502.25 2.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.75

26.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 角  谷  修  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 37.60 13.62 23.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -1 -2 -2 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

8 1A+1A+1Lo+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -2 0 0

14.60 13.62

Composition 3.33 2.452.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.302.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.452.50 1.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

23.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB　男子
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5 佐  藤  正  篤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 27.29 8.14 20.65 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1Eu+2S<< << F 1.40 -0.25 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.31 1.39-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.400 -2 -2 -2 0

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.70 8.14

Composition 3.33 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 3.33 1.901.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.301.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 3.25

20.65

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB　男子
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